ol W

QhE AL



D hE AT )



ARG H (C 1 P) i

BEvy / MG, — dow . PEAGHIIR A,
2014.1
ISBN 978—7-5057-3041-0

1. O 0. Off M. OkffE—PE-INK
V. ©1226

o A P A3 CIP AR AZ 72(2013) 55309891 55

K =2%3

1% EERS

SRR AT R )

RAT A RS )

2o FES

Epk b ik ER A7 IR 2 )

Hik% 889 x 119424 327F
7.5608 320

BV 20144E8 A 45 iR

FIYR 20144E8 7 45 13 ED Al

45 ISBN 978—7—5057—-3041-0

SEfT 25.0070

Hicht 6T P P A e LT

k4 100028

HIG (010) 64668676




D35 )

B ER 2, Rk SEM A B 21—
T, KRMARN. 2R, (RN e, #
AB MWD ES 5 L I B HY, A APESR LB . A I At
B2 IR 1L £

RAEREEREME DL R RS A D, H—A Al
WA, BN IE TR I A . X R 7y U
fE— Aol REERTFFMGI, JCBEE 2 I A AW is,
A RERE & P &, MR AEYIE T .

H AT 5 WRI AR AR SR S i 4, ™
PR ARCHE IR (IR EEER ) B HFHEMR SR (R
) Onfithg) WHE, AR/%, M T RERIT. *
BRDhR, Atikgmi 53 ADIRE, X &R H R R K
.

T ARG NR KB ARIRR, 7Rl S &
At x4 F S i A e T At PR AR, A PR
FEAE BIRABULR, #R 5 W i AR R
PAHEA o

fEgEL S, BITHEFERYHA L FER, HE
EHERER T, DL S sl ECSCRIAN B 2,



YRR, BT RE ¢ YIS B AR A A
RATERTER) S, n “f 7 1 937 M <5 & O
OO R AR (FEDL T () B, R KSR
TARMEERPANA . AT, % E Y
Pist, PREFOEMMIES, IRAIARMSE), Sis s Wi,

g AR A IR A G A, FEEFREENAS
W54 -

wmE



3

Y 5 ]
A BE

HAEHIR R
PRI (8 H A L ER)
AN

Hif

I iff:

ANt R

P

—RE5K

NEF DR

AP A R 1) Al

LR B0 XS Bk
A —AWE

P

B

B R

H R &R

PR

HEAF

O & o s BN W



PRI S
ZNESHOHERSN
EZR LIRS
b SRR T
FE Al

155 BN
TS 138 5%
F ARG
i R e
AT %

ifE

R

i L JLikah 4t
KIFHR
R

—REBREDWR Bf D

KA
il ki

EHBUERA 4 — Il
HEM R LA 4

2y
E):
2L

BRI —%

@bl 2 —RF

[\
(3%

24
25
27
29
30
31
32
34

37
38
10
41
14
46
47
49
50

62

54
55



B BERM K
FHA MK

W

“IRER”

b At 5 1 1

R4S

B

T HR%E
TH—EH

WA L0 T
&

= H -+ ZIRBOR D4
PRFASEE

PR

e Ja HIIE—K
i — R

HH

FIZ & )L
AP TR
FRABABAIF) S5 I

B A REE
FEAS WL 7 0

Kb ez —>
ANEE (e =)
BEHE (WE=—)V
CRERIEEAN D
Al A AR

63
66
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
7
78
79
80
83

87
98
89
90
91



By SO e
IERISEAIR

VAR 38 A A2 76 )RR =5 7 (A ol
(E L0 R (Exe ter) BUE AT
BN UPNIE 53:

{E KT — IR0 ER
RN RN
CHUs SRR
P AR

HEHE
IAYEAZH IS R
b))

N RS
SERIpLE
e

5 1L AR A
“GrEYT )
ARSI (D

fifi e B

¥ 3

ik 1]
FRAF AR
e
FEHR
o

W] Py

94
96

99

100
101
102
103
107
108
111
112
113
114
115
118
120
121

127
132
133
136
137
138
138



1

K “The Tiger”

filu R AT R
EAK 4 RiE S CERRE)
ZE

LS

PR e

FHZ

1713500

s

R
&503
FEAY
PG
K H
e
PN H 5
4 —

— i € ) b 1!

%



B

“PRAKIE JASEZEW 7 IR

[EEA

e AWANS WA AT AR NE B2
xfH

—AE

HF' “Une Charogne”

Faylid

(=UEy P
KB
(FS

L7

JilE JLATT

R

T, 7%
AR

A

— =04
5 1) R %

B KRR 5 AN
/N (The Portrait)

171
171
173
175
176
178
179

185
189
190
192
193
194
196
197
197
198
199
200
215
223



A PERYTF






TR

AL — T 1k,
el P 2 L
e NHE AT [
7, W W —
K EA SR .

AL B,
ALIRBEHRILE,
A EReE L RK—
k7, W, ', —
VR A AT !

e BLIR IR K oE,

WL TR e AL,

A MRAE T ARG —
k¥, W w4 —
Wi, ot B b A RIOHE I A L

Y SR SERAR A 1
B, WAE T RIS,
s 0 AR i ——
Wi, W, HE—

AT B 0



I — &

(Mg B A% BR)

AR R R

1B AAGEAEAME XA W 25 5
H—F2HE, BE-HBHE

H— 5 A B R —
EZLETA

N PUAE-E A AE

NN

AR bR
(RIEHRIEES 28 O
XM A T, A —
FEIX IR !

— AR L
(FRAEFERAIES 55 )
IXHEAE bR & Be—R R
i Ak 5!

4



A R AR,
R RS, SRR ) —
“ORBATER R, AT
ERLA 7

— I BETE R AL
(ROFER 2 HER: )
CEATIR” R HRIE
AR !

X o ik R A
(TEWHIERERTSE, —FE, X —PFF: D
Boe T, W, BSER: WAN—

AR !

Ty itk

X JURBRKAG A IR -
FAERATHIBERE

AR 45 S ABL RO SR

hE T IR E —

W, kT dn, B, K

AR P LA JLIE € L -



EASIBE LI,
BT
AR — 75—
STOBTE ! " B ORISR

ERNRN A, BH R,
{HAK KA B 118

B, GERZMREE! )
BRT AR E—
X[ HE AT B

SERHF LM =BAERLE
iy 5 4K i 1) 25 e

TH T, S AN [ 0 A .
TEHTER + B2 iR—
WIRAEIX IR, W, i 2

[

) HE? W, X AR

i) 25 7
FEIXRUTTTIRB, BEX
W ot ) B 4 2



